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Chapter 10 

Directory of Officers of the AIHM Chandigarh 
 
 
S.No NAME DESIGNATION E-mail ID 
1.  Mr. Sitesh Srivastav Principal sitesh_srivastav@yahoo.com 
2.  Mr. Arvind Varma H.O.D aayvee70@yahoo.com 
3.  Mrs. Shalini Sachdeva H.O.D shalini_ihmchd@yahoo.co.in 
4.  Dr. Pratik Ghosh H.O.D callpratikghosh@yahoo.co.in 
5.  Mrs. Baljeet Sandhu Sr. Lecturer sandhubaljeet@yahoo.com 
6.  Mrs. Ishroop Kaur Sachdev Sr. Lecturer ishroopsachdev@yahoo.co.in 
7.  Mr. Saurabh Rakheja Sr. Lecturer saurabhrakheja@yahoo.com 
8.  Dr. Suyasha Gupta Sr. Lecturer suyashagupta@gmail.com 
9.  Dr. Ekta Bhatnagar Nayyar Sr. Lecturer 4488ekta@gmail.com 
10.  Dr. Shilpi Bhatia Lecturer shilpi_bhatia17@yahoo.co.in 
11.  Mr. Sucharu Sharma Lecturer contact.sucharu@gmail.com 
12.  Dr. Munish Ahlawat Lecturer munishahlawat@ihmchandigar

h.org 
13.  Mr. Amritanshu Dwivedi Lecturer anshuihm@yahoo.com 
14.  Mr. Jaideep Lecturer jaideepihm@gmail.com 
15.  Mr. Pankaj Kandpal Lecturer pankajkandpal108@gmail.com 
16.  Mr. Bhanu Sharma Lecturer bhanu_sharma2984@yahoo.co.i

n 
17.  Mr. Gitanshu Kumar Lecturer gitanshu_ihm@ymail.com 
18.  Mr. Niraj Kumar Lecturer mrnirajkumar@gmail.com 
19.  Mr. Aniket Trivedi Assistant Lecturer anikettrivedi@aihmchandigarh.

org 
20.  Mr. Shashank Ujwal Assistant Lecturer ujwalshashank@gmail.com 
21.  Ms. Swapnil Assistant Lecturer swapnilthakur000@gmail.com 
22.  Mr. Jawahar Singh Rithoriya Assistant Lecturer jrithoriya@gmail.com 
23.  Dr. Naveen Chahal Assistant Lecturer drnaveenchahal@gmail.com 
24.  Mr. R.K Rana Administrative-

cum- Accounts 
Officer 

rajranachd@gmail.com 

25.  Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Office 
Superintendent 

skthaman18@gmail.com 

26.  Mr. Ranjay kumar Accountant chandelranjay@gmail.com 
27.  Ms. Preeti Stenographer preetimalik386@gmail.com 
28.  Mr. Jyoti Sharma U D C (Cash) rythmshan@gmail.com 
29.  Mr. Amit kumar UDC (Estt. and 

Academics) 
amitaihmchandigarh@gmail.co
m 

30.  Mr. Vikash Yadav LDC vikashyadavihmchd@gmail.com 
31.  Mr. Narveer LDC ynarveer@gmail.com 
32.  Mr. Nitesh LDC nitesh64846@gmail.com 
33.  Mr. Ashish Kumar LDC aashuuu1702@gmail.com 
34.  Ms. Jasmeet Kaur LDC jkaur7791@gmail.com 
35.  Mr. Janardan Rai Attendant jdrai09@gmail.com 
36.  Mr. Hukum Chand Multi tasking staff asingh1997700@gmail.com 
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